Wells Fargo Advisors 3705 State Rd Suite 100 Ashtabula, OH 44004



Media Contact: Thomas Gilliland Client Associate (440) 992-1515

For Immediate Release

HUFFMAN MAYER PAOLO RECOGNIZED AS A 2023 FORBES BEST-IN-STATE WEALTH MANAGEMENT TEAM

Ashtabula, Ohio. January 12, 2023- The Huffman Mayer Paolo Wealth Management Group of Wells Fargo Advisors was recognized as a 2023 Best-In-State Wealth Management Team by Forbes.

The team is extremely honored to be recognized for this rating. James E. Mayer, Jr. – Branch Manager – Investment Officer, says "It is a great honor for our team, we love work with each other. I couldn't have asked for a better team."

The Forbes Best-in-State Wealth Management Team rating algorithm is based on the previous year's industry experience, interviews, compliance records, assets under management, revenue and other criteria by SHOOK Research, LLC, which does not receive compensation from the advisors or their firms in exchange for placement on a rating. Investment performance is not a criterion. Self-completed survey was used for rating. This rating is not related to the quality of the investment advice and based solely on the disclosed criteria.

About Wells Fargo Advisors

With \$1.88 trillion in client assets as of March 31, 2022, Wells Fargo Advisors provides advice and guidance to help clients maximize all aspects of their financial lives. Our vast network of financial advisors, one of the nation's largest, serves investors through locations in all 50 states and the District of Columbia. Wells Fargo Advisors is a part of Wells Fargo Wealth & Investment Management (WIM), a division within Wells Fargo & Company and one of the largest wealth managers in the U.S. WIM provides financial products and services through various bank and brokerage affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company. Wells Fargo Advisors is a trade name used by Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC and Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC, Members SIPC, separate registered broker-dealers and non-bank affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company. All data includes Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC and Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC, as of March 31, 2022. www.wellsfargoadvisors.com

Investment and Insurance Products are: •Not Insured by the FDIC or Any Federal Government Agency •Not a Deposit or Other Obligation of, or Guaranteed by, the Bank or Any Bank Affiliate •Subject to Investment Risks, Including Possible Loss of the Principal Amount Invested

CAR #0123-02723